Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Full Digital Multi-media Conference Unit
VIS-DMD-T
Product Datasheet
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solution
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 2

Audio output
Headphone load 16Ω Headphone volume 10mW
Headphone port 3.5mm stereo socket Input impedance 2kΩ
Mechanical parameter
Installation: desktop
Dimensions (mm, without microphone): 160L x 100W x 65H
Color: Black
Weight: 0.7KG (base)
Environmental parameters
Operating temperature 5 ºC to +55 ºC
Relative humidity <90%
Item Model for Order
VIS-DMD-T ............ Multimedia touch screen conference unit
VIS-DCP2000-D ..... Full Digital Network DSP Conference controller
VIS-MDA .......... Rectangular microphone, Digital + Analog output dual backup microphone
VIS-M220 ........ 220mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M330 ........ 330mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M410 .........410mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M480 ........ 480mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M600 ........ 600mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
Optional function license
VIS-LLGE ................... Dual 64-channel selector software module
VIS-LVOTE ................ Vote software module
VIS-LIDEN ................. NFC identification software module

Standard: TIA/EIA 568B CAT5E
Connector: Shielded RJ45
Shielding: F/UTP
Resistance:100ohm±15%,1MHz to 100MHz
Delay skew:25ns/100m max
Gauge:24AWG solid bare copper
Flame retardant rating: CM, IEC332/1
Storage Temperature: -20℃~80℃
Operation temperature: -20℃~60℃
Full Digital Networked DSPConference System
Page 15
Item Model for Order
VIS-HL002.................. 1.5m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL005.................. 5m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL010.................. 10m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL020.................. 20m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL050.................. 50m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL100.................. 100m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
About VISSONIC Electronics Limited
Our mission is to develop and manufacture the most comprehensive and innovative audio visual products for our
clients. We provide the best performance/price ratio products because it could give you satisfaction just from the
time you use them, we believe the good design with cutting edge technology on products will provide value to all